Dosing elements VAVN
TOC Bookmark
Dosing elements VAVN
2 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Änderungen vorbehalten – 2021/06
Key features
Dosing elements VAVN
At a glance
The dosing needle set VAVN-... is a selection of different needles for fitting in laboratory devices. The needles can be used to dispense liquids or gases in line with their

needle
1.4404
Materials in contact with the
medium
High-alloy stainless steel
Note on materials Contains paint-wetting impairment substances; RoHS-compliant
52021/06 – Änderungen vorbehalten d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Dimensions
Dosing elements VAVN
Dimensions – Standard Download CAD data a www.festo.com
 D1
@
D2
@
L1
VAVN-N-A1.6-06-30-V1-P10 1,6 0,6 30
VAVN-N-A1.6-12-30-V1-P10 1,6 1,2 30
VAVN-N-A1.6-06-60-V1-P10 1,6 0,6 60
VAVN-N-A1.6-12-60-V1-P10 1,6 1,2 60
Dimensions – With taper and optionally with chamfer Download CAD data a www.festo.com
 D1
@
D2
@
D3
@
D4
@
L1 L2
VAVN-N-A1.6-03-30-V-V1-P10 1,6 0,6 1,3 0,3 30 5
VAVN-N-A1.6-03-30-F-V-V1-P10 1,6 0,6 1,3 0,3 30 5
VAVN-N-A1.6-06-30-V-V1-P10 1,6 1,2 1 0,6 30 5
VAVN-N-A1.6-03-60-V-V1-P10 1,6 0,6 1,3 0,3 60 5
VAVN-N-A1.6-03-60-F-V-V1-P10 1,6 0,6 1,3 0,3 60 5
VAVN-N-A1.6-06-60-V-V1-P10 1,6 1,2 1 0,6 60 5
6 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Änderungen vorbehalten – 2021/06
Ordering data